
Web: dare2dancetamworth.com
Facebook:  dare2dancetamworth

with 
Chris Watson
LINE  DANCING

Tamworth Shopping World - FREE
Friday, 16 January - 2:00pm to 4:00pm
Monday, 19 January - 2:00pm to 4:00pm
Tuesday, 20 January - 2:00pm to 4:00pm
Wednesday, 21 January - 2:00pm to 4:00pm
Thursday, 22 January  - 2:00pm to 4:00pm
Friday, 23 January - 2:00pm to 4:00pm

Oxley Bowling Club - $15.00
Sunday, 11 January - 3:00pm to 7:00pm

West Tamworth League Club - $15.00
Monday, 12 January  - 5:45pm to 9:00pm
5:45pm Beginners - First Timers Lesson

Oxley Bowling Club - $20.00
Saturday, 17 January 7:00pm to 11:00pm  
Around the World Theme

Oxley Bowling Club -
Sunday, 18 January - 12:30pm to 1:30pm  
Beginners - First Timers Lesson - $10
Sunday, 18 January - 1:30pm to 5:30pm  $20
Line Dance Social - One old/One new dance
with special Guests

Longyard Hotel - $23.50
Sunday, 18 January - 7:00pm until late
7:00pm Beginners - First Timers Lesson

Oxley Bowling Club - $15.00
Tuesday, 20 January - 7:00pm to 11:00pm  
Lince Dance Social - Australian Theme

Moonshiners - $TBA
Thursday, 22 January - 7:00pm until late
Line Dancing with a Live Band

Tamworth Public School - $5.00 to $25.00
Friday, 23 January - 6:30pm to 10:30pm
Annual Line Dancers Black & White Ball
Saturday, 24 January - 1:30pm to 5:30pm
Line Dance Social Fund Raiser for Niels
Poulsen 0404 170 276 

info@chriswatsontravel.com.au

2026

Fringe Zone
Bottom end of Peel Street - FREE
Wednesday, 21 January - 10:00am for 1 hour
Wednesday, 21 January - 11:30am for 1 hour
Thursday, 22 January - 10:00am for 1 hour
Thursday, 22 January - 11:30am for 1 hour
Friday, 23 January - 10:00am for 1 hour
Friday, 23 January - 11:30am for 1 hour
Saturday, 24 January - 10:00am for 1 hour
Saturday, 24 January - 11:30am for 1 hour


